

AMERICAN FOUNDATION OF SAVOY ORDERS

is pleased to announce the

Ballo di Savoia Virtual Gala

Chair Joseph Sciame

Ballo Committee in Formation

Saturday, December 12, 2020

Benefiting The New York Foundling's Community Habilitation Services For Children with Developmental Disabilities



BALLO DI SAVOIA 2020 WINTER CHARITY VIRTUAL GALA

Saturday, December 12, 2020

SUBSCRIPTION FORM

□ \$25,000 Platinum Sponsor	Total \$
(Support up to 50 disabled children, Dedicated recognit	ion as Platinum Sponsor in Gala evening
program video, 10 Admission tickets to view the Gala ev	
in Digital Journal, Press Release and Social M	
□ \$20,000 Gold Sponsor	Total \$
(Support up to 40 disabled children, Dedicated recogn	
program video, 10 Admission tickets to view the Gala ev in Digital Journal, Press Release and Social M	
☐ \$15,000 Silver Sponsor	Total \$
(Support up to 30 disabled children, Dedicated recogn	nition as Silver Sponsor in Gala evening
program video, 10 Admission tickets to view the Ga in Digital Journal, Press Release and Social M	
□ \$10,000 Grand Patron	Total \$
(Support up to 20 disabled children, Dedicated recogn	
program video, 10 Admission tickets to view the C	
in Digital Journal, Press Release and Social M	ledia Recognition and Ballo Gifts)
□ \$7,500 Benefactor	Total \$
(Support up to 15 disabled children, Dedicated reco	
program video, 10 Admission tickets to view the C in Digital Journal, Press Release and Social M	
□ \$5,000 Patron	Total \$
(Support up to 10 disabled children, Dedicated rec	cognition as Patron in Gala evening
program video, 2 Admission tickets to view the G	
in Digital Journal, Press Release and Social M	ledia Recognition and Ballo Gift)
□ \$2,000 Grand Sponsor	Total \$
(Support up to 4 disabled children, Dedicated recogni	
program video, 1 Admission ticket to view the Ga in Digital Journal, Social Media Rec	
□ \$1,500 Sponsor	Total \$
(Support up to 3 disabled children, Dedicated reco	
program video, 1 Admission ticket to view the Ga in Digital Journal, Social Media Rec	
□ \$1,000 Friend	Total \$
(Support up to 2 disabled children, 1 Admission ticket quarter-page ad in Digital Jour	
□ \$500 Contributor	Total \$
(Help Support 1 disabled child, 1 Admission ticket to	
For online reservations, please https://www.savoyfoundation-usa.org/ba	

Please fill out and mail to:

American Foundation of Savoy Orders, Incorporated 100 Park Avenue, Suite 1653, New York, N.Y. 10017 Tel: 646-489-1242

Email: AmSavoy@aol.com . www.savoia.org

□ Total Amount of check enclosed \$				
Name				
□ Please charge my credit card \$				
() Visa	() MC	() Amex	() Discover	
Name on Card				
Firm				
Email				
Phone: ()_				
Billing Address				
City		State	Zip	
Account No				
Expiration Date			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signature				
Date				

The American Foundation of Savoy Orders, Incorporated is a registered 501 (c) 3 organization.

A copy of the latest annual report may be obtained, upon request, from the Foundation or the Office of the Attorney General, Charities Bureau,

28 Liberty Street, New York, New York 10005.

Contributions, less the cost of goods and services received, are tax-deductible to the full extent provided by law.

Please direct questions regarding this event to the Foundation office. 646-489-1242



AMERICAN FOUNDATION OF SAVOY ORDERS INVITATION



December 12, 2020



Under the Patronage of Their Royal Highnesses Prince Victor Emmanuel and Princess Marina of Savoy